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Bless Israel (26:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00)
Faith of a Scientist (2:00)
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00)
Groundwork (25:00) 6/1/22 Wed The Unfairness Doctrine 2:00
Holy Land Almanac (1:00) 6/2/22 Thu Bearing His Yoke-I 2:00
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 6/3/22 Fri Bearing His Yoke-II 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00)
Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 6/6/22 Mon Bearing His Yoke-III 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00) 6/7/22 Tues Be Careful What You Say-It Might Cost You! 2:00
Las Aventuras de Elisardo (28:00) 6/8/22 Wed Funeral Home Chairs 2:00
La Hora de la Reforma (15:00) 6/9/22 Thu Blinded By Love Falling Down The Hill 2:00
Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 6/10/22 Fri Boundaries Of Righteousness 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00)

Legal Edge (:30/:60) 6/13/22 Mon Clue-I 2:00
Nourish Your Biblical Roots (2:00) 6/14/22 Tues Clue-II 2:00
Simple Life (1:00) 6/15/22 Wed Two Men Who Divorced Their Wives 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 6/16/22 Thu Everything's Falling Apart! Or Is It? 2:00
CEF Presents: Teach Kids (1:00/4:30) 6/17/22 Fri Fish Hooks, Nostrils, And A Humble Prayer 2:00
Today (2:00)

What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00) 6/20/22 Mon Hide And Seek 2:00
Women of Joy (1:00) 6/21/22 Tues Humiliation 2:00

6/22/22 Wed Chambers 2:00
6/23/22 Thu Dragged By The Scalp 2:00

Radio Representatives 6/24/22 Fri God's Adversaries 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc.
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 6/27/22 Mon A Day Of Great Necessity 2:00

6/28/22 Tues Let God’s Creatures Be The Teachers 2:00
Technical Assistance 6/29/22 Wed Idols of the Heart 2:00

Westar Media Group, Inc. 6/30/22 Thu Small Defeats 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 7/1/22 Fri The Art of Spear Throwing 2:00
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